
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
29 

911 
226 
12 

451 
81 

224 
108 
66 

491 
238 
952 
260 
727 
99 

430 
898 
244 
411 
90 

198 
955 
278 
991 
31 

834 
145 
859 
741 
891 
190 
222 
140 
328 
111 

Name 
Henry Jacobi 
Jordi Tixier 
Tom Koch 
Max Nagl 
Jens Getteman 
Adam Sterry 
Jakub Terešák 
Stefan Ekerold 
Tim Koch 
Paul Haberland 
Lukas Platt 
Ludovic Macler 
Nico Koch 
Boris Maillard 
Jorge Zaragoza 
Sam Korneliussen 
Elias Stapel 
Max Bülow 
Erki Kahro 
Justin Trache 
Jesper Hansson 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Thomas Vermijl 
Mark Scheu 
Loris Freidig 
Toni Hoffmann 
Pascal Jungmann 
Vincent Peter 
Jonas Oerter 
Paul Ullrich 
Lorris Bollmann 
Maksym Kyienko 
Tanel Leok 
Theo Praun 
Max Benthin 

FNM 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 

ACU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
FFM 
RFME 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
PZM 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 

FMU 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/Bad Sulza 

FRA/ D´huison lon

DEU/ Wormstedt 

DEU/ weilheim 

BEL/ Welle 

GBR/ Lommel 

CZE/Chomutov 

DEU/ Willich 

DEU/ Wormstedt 

DEU/ Erfurt 

DEU/ Gummersba

FRA/ Bliesbruck 

DEU/ Braunschwe

FRA/ Weimar 

ESP/ godella 

DNK/ Brønderslev 

DEU/Kettenacker 

DEU/ Neustrelitz 

EST/ Tallinn 

DEU/ Chemnitz 

SWE/ Landskrona 

POL/ Zebrzydowic

BEL/ Helchteren 

DEU/ Grabenstette

CHE/Lauperswil 

DEU/ Wismar 

DEU/ Wuppertal 

DEU/ Berlin 

DEU/ Burbach 

DEU/ Duisbrug 

DEU/ Betheln 

UKR/trebukhov 

EST/ Tartu 

DEU/ Füssen 

DEU/ Beelitz 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Fantic 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Krettek-Haas-Racing-Team 

AMX Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

JD gunnex KTM racing team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

SixtySeven 

DW-Racing / KS Performance Fantic 

KMP Honda racing 

Schmicker Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

KMP Honda Racing 

SixtySeven 

Finkmoto Holzgerlingen 

Raths Motorsports 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Sturm STC Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Becker Racing 

SixtySeven 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

MS Motorcycle - Dirt Division 

KMP Honda Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

HPM Racing 

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasaki 

Rynopower-Germany powered Kaczmare

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

MX-Handel Racing 

Motorrad Waldmann / MSC Gaildorf e.V. 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Laps 
8 

10 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
8 

10 
5 
6 
8 
9 
7 
9 
7 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

10 
9 
5 
3 
7 

Best Tm 
1:40.134 
1:40.922 
1:41.402 
1:41.557 
1:42.502 
1:42.674 
1:43.021 
1:43.405 
1:43.646 
1:43.733 
1:43.777 
1:43.903 
1:43.971 
1:44.750 
1:45.340 
1:46.178 
1:46.293 
1:46.360 
1:46.427 
1:47.315 
1:47.616 
1:47.790 
1:48.073 
1:48.361 
1:48.751 
1:48.951 
1:49.702 
1:50.438 
1:50.586 
1:51.251 
1:52.397 
1:54.385 
1:57.241 
2:01.549 
2:02.989 

Diff 

0.788 
1.268 
1.423 
2.368 
2.540 
2.887 
3.271 
3.512 
3.599 
3.643 
3.769 
3.837 
4.616 
5.206 
6.044 
6.159 
6.226 
6.293 
7.181 
7.482 
7.656 
7.939 
8.227 
8.617 
8.817 
9.568 

10.304 
10.452 
11.117 
12.263 
14.251 
17.107 
21.415 
22.855 

In Lap 
8 
8 
9 
6 
6 
6 
9 
9 
6 
9 
5 
9 
6 
6 
8 
5 
2 
8 
9 
4 
5 
2 
3 
2 
8 
3 
4 
4 
7 
3 
3 
6 
5 
2 
2 

km/h 
59,321 
58,857 
58,579 
58,489 
57,950 
57,853 
57,658 
57,444 
57,310 
57,262 
57,238 
57,169 
57,131 
56,706 
56,389 
55,944 
55,883 
55,848 
55,813 
55,351 
55,196 
55,107 
54,963 
54,817 
54,620 
54,520 
54,147 
53,786 
53,714 
53,393 
52,848 
51,930 
50,665 
48,869 
48,297 
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Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-12932/22

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
ADAC MX Masters 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:45:23 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

02.10.2022 09:45 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


